
      

 

 

 
 

NAME YEAR ROOM   

Claire Monaghan K G3 claire.monaghan@education.wa.edu.au 

Tami Heafele (Wed) K G5 Tami.heafele@education.wa.edu.au 

Sarah McGarrigle K G4 sarah.mcgarrigle@education.wa.edu.au 

Kelli Mann (0.5) K/PP DOTT kelli.mann@education.wa.edu.au 

Hannah Blackburn PP G1 hannah.blackburn@education.wa.edu.au 

Lauren Gresham PP G5 lauren.gresham@education.wa.edu.au 

Angela Williams PP/1 G2 angela.williams2@education.wa.edu.au 

Gillian Henry 1 K1 gillian.henry2@education.wa.edu.au  

Jo HR 1 K2 joanne.hassanraiyat@education.wa.edu.au 

Des Naughton (Fri) 1 K2 desmond.naughton@education.wa.edu.au 

Lynette Bradstreet  1 K2 lynette.bradstreet@education.wa.edu.au 

Claire Martin 2 K3 claire.martin@education.wa.edu.au 

Megan Tetley 2 K4 megan.tetley@education.wa.edu.au 

Elena Counsel 2 K4 elena.counsel@education.wa.edu.au 

Carina O’Mara 2 K5 carina.omara@education.wa.edu.au 

Bianca Lucas 2 K5 bianca.lucas@education.wa.edu.au 

Tracy Wacker (M-W) 3 M1 tracy.wacker@education.wa.edu.au 

Carol Griffiths (Th-F) 3 M1 carol.griffiths@education.wa.edu.au  

Annie Motherway 3 M2 ann.motherway@education.wa.edu.au 

Corry Easther (M-W) 3 M5 corry.easther@education.wa.edu.au 

Tami Heafele (Th-Fr) 3 M5 Tami.heafele@education.wa.edu.au 

Liz Jerrat 3/4 M4 elizabeth.jerrat@education.wa.edu.au 

Miranda Radford 4 M3 miranda.radford@education.wa.edu.au 

Ashlee Brydon 4 M6 ashlee.brydon@education.wa.edu.au 

Taylah Jackson 5 D1 taylah.jackson@education.wa.edu.au 

John Howman 5 D2 john.howman@education.wa.edu.au 

Stephanie Xu 6 D3 stephanie.xu@education.wa.edu.au 

Helen Court 6 D4 helen.court@education.wa.edu.au 

Isabelle Bezant 6 D4 Isabelle.pitchen@education.wa.edu.au 

Dan Rodgers PE  daniel.rodgers@education.wa.edu.au 

Georgie Byrne MUSIC B1 georgina.anderson@education.wa.edu.au 

Melinda Carr SCIENCE B2 melinda.carr@education.wa.edu.au 

Candice Li CHINESE D5 Zhibing.li@education.wa.edu.au 

Graeme Morgan DESIGN Manyinee WA graeme.morgan@education.wa.edu.au 

Jacquie Cooper Principal  jacqueline.cooper@education.wa.edu.au 

Ralmo Dias Deputy  ralmo.dias@education.wa.edu.au 

Dani Terpou Deputy  danielle.terpou@education.wa.edu.au 
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